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Complete this form to make sure you are 
registered to vote 





If you need help you can ask your local 
electoral registration staff. 

Electoral registration staff  
People that assist voters and councils 
during elections and referendums. 

Please use black ink when completing 
this form. 

You can also fill in this form online at 
www.gov.uk/register-to-vote 



 

Your name and address 

 
 

Write below your full name.  
 

 ………………………………………
 ……………………………………… 
 ……………………………………… 

 
 
 

Write below your full address including postcode.  
 

 ………………………………………
 ……………………………………… 
 ……………………………………… 
 ……………………………………… 

 
 
 

Do you live at any other address? 

 
    Please tick just one box 
 

    Yes     No 
 

 
   



 
 
 
 

Has your name changed in the last 12 months? 
    Please tick just one box 
 

    Yes     No 
 
 
If you ticked yes, please write below your previous name 
 

 ………………………………………………
 ……………………………………………… 

 
On what date did your name change? 
 

 ……………………………………………… 
 

 
 
 

 
 

   



 
 
 
 

Have you moved in the last 12 months? 
    Please tick just one box 
 

    Yes     No 
 
 

If you ticked yes, please write below your previous 
address 
 

 ………………………………………………
 ……………………………………………… 
 ……………………………………………… 

 
Were you registered as an overseas voter? 
    Please tick just one box 
 

    Yes     No 
 

 

Overseas voter 
Someone that does not live in the UK but is 
still registered to vote. 

. 
 

  



 

 

 

What is your date of birth? 
 

 ………………………………………
 ………………………………………
… 
 ……………………………………… 

 
 
 
 

What is your nationality? 
 

 ………………………………………
  
 ……………………………………… 
 

We might check your immigration 
status with the Home Office. 

 
 
 
 

What is your National Insurance number? 
 

 ………………………………………
 
 ……………………………………… 

 
 
  



 

 

 
If you do not know any of these please tell us why? 

 

 ………………………………………
 ………………………………………
 ……………………………………… 

……………………………………… 
 

 

 

Can’t get to the polling station? 

You can choose to vote by post or you can have 
someone else vote on your behalf. This is called ‘proxy’ 
voting. 

 
Please tick just one box 

    Tick here to vote by post 
 
 

 Tick here to vote by proxy 

 
 

 

  

? 



 

How to contact you 

 

What is your phone number? 
 

 ………………………………………
  
 ………………………………………
… 

 
 
 
 

What is your email address? 
 

 ………………………………………
 ……………………………………… 
 ………………………………………
… 

 
 

  



 

The Electoral Register 

The Electoral Register is a list of all registered voters 
names and addresses. 

 
It is used to make sure only eligible 
people can vote. 

  

It is also used for: 

 Detecting fraud 
 Finding people for jury service 
 Checking credit history 

 

The Open Register 

The Open Register includes some of the names and 
addresses from the Electoral Register. 

 

 

 If you do not want to be on this 

list please tick this box 

 

You will still be registered to vote. 

 

It can be used by people and 
organisations to check your 
name and address details. 

 



Declaration 

You must sign below to confirm that 
everything you have told us in this 
form is true. 

It is illegal to give us false 
information, you may be fined 
or even go to prison. 

You may also be fined if you do 
not complete this form when 
required to do so. 

Sign here………..…………………………… 

Date here………..…………………………… 

Please return this 
form to us in the 
envelope provided. 


